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Dear Property Owner and/or Occupant:

1 ples, a recent
As part of an ongoing effort to enhance the health, safety, and welfare of the citizens of Coral Ga
inspection was made to the premises at:

440 ROSARO AVE, Coral Gables, FL 33146---2218
At that time, a Code Enforcement Officer found the following violation(s) evident on the property:

iolations; penalties - POD - Sec. 105-462. - Violations; penalties.&#x0D;
Ya)lghallbs unlawful for any person to place or permit the placement of a portable storage unit
who owns, rents, occupies, of Is without first  a site permit and approval from the
zoning or his or her desi It shall be | for any Joperator of a

rtable storage unitona site within the city without first obtaining a zoning permit from

development services department. The schedule of penalties for violations of this section shall be
as provided in section 1-7.(b)Each day that any such portable storage unit remains at a site in
violation of the provisions of this section shall constitute a separate viol ot

torage unit company and against any person who owns, rents, occu i P!
o site. It shall be unlawful fora portable storage unit to remain at {
hioisitey rmitted under this section. Each day that any such po

s section shall constitute a fine against the portal
1+ who owns, rents, occupies, or otherwise
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